
  

 

IMPORTANT DATES 

LA CRETE 

• First Aid - May 10 & 11 

• Career Bus for Gr. 9 & 10, May 16 Meet 

at 9:15 at the LCPS Gym 

• May 19, All coursework for classes not 

leading to a Diploma must be halfway 

completed. 

• 90% of Graduate Coursework must be 

completed to take part in the commu-

nity grad celebration.  

HIGH LEVEL 

• CALM Workshop  

 Friday, May 5, 8:30-4pm 

 Sat, May 6th, 9am - 4pm 

• First Aid - May 8 & 9 

• Career Bus for Gr. 9 & 10, May 10, 

Meet at 9:15 at the HLPS Gym 

• Early Childhood level 1 

 May 10 - May 12, 8:30-4:30 

 May 13 - 8:30 to 4:00 

• May 19, All coursework for classes not 

leading to a Diploma must be halfway 

completed. 

• 90% of Graduate Coursework must be 

completed to take part in the commu-

nity grad celebration.  

Important NOTE: All coursework 
started in 22/23 must be completed 
within the school year. 









Diploma Exam Writing Locations: 

 High Level Pathways 10800 Rainbow Blvd, High Level, 

La Crete Public School 10001-99 Ave,  La Crete 

 

We’re on the Web!  

https://www.fvsd.ab.ca/our-schools/

pathways  

https://www.facebook.com/fvsdpathways 

PATHWAYS STAFF CONNECTIONS 

Kim Brown-Principal  Email: KimB@fvsd.ab.ca Anna 

McAskile-Asst. Principal.  Email: AnnaM@fvsd.ab.ca 

ADMINISTRATIVE 

Tracy Schempp Email: TracyS@fvsd.ab.ca 

Eva Derksen Email: EvaD@fvsd.ab.ca 

ELEMENTARY TEACHERS 

Samantha Bateman  Email: SamanthaB1@fvsd.ab.ca  

Candice Scott Email: CandiceS@fvsd.ab.ca 

JUNIOR HIGH TEACHERS 

Candice Scott Email: CandiceS@fvsd.ab.ca 

Dean Wheeler Email: DeanW@fvsd.ab.caS 

SENIOR HIGH TEACHERS 

Alex McLean Email: AlexM1@fvsd.ab.ca 

Allan Spellrem Email: AllanS@fvsd.ab.ca 

Amanda Robinson Petri Email: AmandaR@fvsd.ab.ca 

Annelise Dyck Email: AnneliseD@fvsd.ab.ca 

Crystal McAteer Email: CrystalMa@fvsd.ab.ca 

Dave Schellenberg Email: DaveS@fvsd.ab.ca 

 

OFF CAMPUS 

Allan Spellrem Email: AllanS@fvsd.ab.ca 

Dean Wheeler Email: DeanW@fvsd.ab.ca 

https://www.fvsd.ab.ca/our-schools/pathways
https://www.fvsd.ab.ca/our-schools/pathways
https://www.facebook.com/fvsdpathways







